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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Bib
203
200
190
257
276
255
267
205
193
270
258
191
234
223
239
251
241
232
186
196
261
207
208
265
242
219
235
263
189
245
249
274
269
222
213
192
275
246
199
209
240
272
253
187
212
236
194
227
210
188
238
225
254
266
243
214
248
252
262
233

Results by Velocity Results

Time

3:04:33
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49
3:04:49

Back
00:00
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:16

72 miles

First Name
Robert
Evan
Woody
Simon
Simon
Jorge
Daniel
Sebastien
Trent
Michael
Ryan
Jamie
Logan
Michael
Benjamin
Zev
Michael
Daniel
Michael
Case
John
Jeremy
Alec
Matthew
Damon
Tod
Simon
Vivien
Richard
Juan
Dave
Sidney
Jerod
Joseph
Louis
Adam
Daniel
Michael
Will
Fred
Thomas
Eric
Erik
Justin
Marc
Leo
Cedrick
Greg
Leon
Noah
Pablo
Victor
Jonathan
Ben
Alex
Ryan
Spencer
August
Tyler
Willem

Stage 1

Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop

Circuit Race
May 28, 2016

23.41 miles

Last Name
Constantino
Christenson*
Baum
Ouellette*
Vidal

Orrego
Schopp
Cossette
Blackburn*
Stromberg
Pesch
Belchak
Jones-Wilkins*
Grome
Kramer
Myerowitz Jr.
Landry
Jeske*
Baird

Butler*
Raguin
Cratty
Cunningham*
Ronan
Lecompte
Gentry
Khalif
Rindisbacher*
Batten
Lopera
Mingori
Thomas*
Stoner

Grgic
Fernet-Leclair
Bernstein
Triller

Martin
Carroll

David
Lajoie*
Sutherland
Nedeau
Bandoro
Eisen
Kirkpatrick Baird*
Bourgeois
Hruby
Desgagnes*
Barrow*
Kohan
Guilhe*
O'Connor
Ryan*
Lightman
Fisher
Miller*
Myers*
Riegel
Jewett

92 starters

Team

CRCA/Team Health Warrior
Lees-McRae College
CRCA/Foundation

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

Mineola Bicycle Racing Team

CRCA / Houlihan Lokey

CRCA/RBNY Racing-Verge Sport
Scott-RackUlItra

JAM Fund Cycling Team

Fulton Bikes Race Team

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo
Unattached

BRC Racing p/b Reynolds GM/Subaru
Yale University

Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
Downeast Racing

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Syracuse Bicycle Racing

1R p/b Real Jobs

JAM/NCC/Vittoria

Minuteman Road Club

Minuteman Road Club

RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf
Independent Health

NCC

Community Bicycle Racing

CRCA/GF Capital H&E ENT

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Minuteman Road Club

545 Velo

Minuteman Road Club

Pacific Premier Bank Cycling Team
Lanchike P/B Gretna Bikes

CRCA /e2Value

1R p/b Real Jobs

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
CRCA/e2Value

B2C2 p/b Boloco

CRCA / e2Value

CRCA/e2Value

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
CRCA/GFCapital/H&E Ent

Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
MIT Cycling

Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
CRCA/Rockstar Games

Velo Club Metropolitain

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
CRCA / Rockstar Games

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo
Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

The 5th Floor NYC

The 5th Floor NYC

Cinch Cycling

Miller School of Albemarle

Minuteman Road Club

Unattached

s
FIRST STOP

City

New York City
El cajon

New York City
St-Lambert
New York City
Ridgefield Park
New York City
Blainville
Stratham
Brooklyn
Vineyard Haven
Mendon
Charlottesville
New Haven
Bow

Cape Elizabeth
New Haven
Marcellus
Beaconsfield
Kennebunk
Acton

Stow
Cheshire

East aurora
Phillipston
Boston

New York City
Auburndale
Winchester
Waltham
Worcester
Las Vegas
Lewisberry
New York City
Montreal
Boston
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Ossining

New York City
Lévis

New York City
Belchertown
Brookline
Bloomfield
Bernardsville
St-Lambert
New York City
Montreal
Killington
Brooklyn
Sherbrooke
Lunenburg
Randolph
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Zionsville
Princeton
Hopkinton
Ripton

5/30/2016 9:26 AM

State
NY
CA
NY
QC
NY
NJ
NY
QC
NH
NY
MA
VT
VA
CT
NH
ME
CT
NY
QC
ME
MA
MA
CT
NY
MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
NV
PA
NY
QC
MA
NY
CT
NY
NY
QC
NY
MA
MA
CT
NJ
QC
NY
QC
VT
NY
QC
MA
MA
NY
NY
IN
NJ
MA
VT



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

b
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

198
256
231
211
237
202
215
218
271
228
220
195
259
260
226
280
229
201
185
197
206
216
217
221
224
230
244
247
250
264
268
273

Results by Velocity Results

3:09:53
3:12:12
3:12:56
3:20:32
3:20:32
3:20:32
3:21:16
3:23:59
3:24:02
3:26:46
3:26:48
3:26:57
3:30:19
3:32:17
3:33:30
3:33:33
3:40:41
3:45:51
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

05:20
07:39
08:23
15:59
15:59
15:59
16:43
19:26
19:29
22:13
22:15
22:24
25:46
27:44
28:57
29:00
36:08
41:18
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Stage 1

Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race
May 28, 2016

Angelo
Geremia
Carl
Kevan
Drew
Scott
Mathieu
Josh
Johannes
Eric
Francois
Joseph
Mark
Michael
John Michael
Aidan
Callum
Gregory
Gennaro
Dawry
Pascal
Ronald
Frederick
Emerson
Gabriel
Neil
Jacob
Jakob
Matt
Matthew
Robert
David

Calilap
Ortega
Jacob
Edwards
Kogon*
Conchieri
Fortier
Geib
Stromski*
Hueston
Girard*
Brennan
Pitts
Podzaline
Hackett
Zeversenuke*
Ingram
Colby
Ameno
Cabrera*
Cote*
Garon
Gates
Glassey
Guay*
Isola
Lipcon
Meloche*
Moore
Robinson
Starrs*
Tate

The 5th Floor NYC

Cycle Loft

Unattached

Mello Velo Elite Racing

CRCA/ VESELKA

Minuteman Road Club
Scott-RackUlItra

Downeast Racing

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
ToWheels Epic Sports Performance
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

Century Road Club of America
LRTC

White Pond Racing

802Project

Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires

The November Bicycles Roadtrip
B2C2 p/b Boloco

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
cycle loft

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS
Minuteman Road Club

Apogee // Lowest Rates

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
Mineola Bicycle Racing Team
Minuteman Road Club

Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Downeast Racing

Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires
Syracuse Bicycle Racing

@) elocityresult

s
FIRST STOP

Brooklyn
Methuen

North Brunswick

Syracuse

Pacific Palisades

West Boylston
La prairie
Bath

Killingotn
Aylmer
St-Lambert
Warren

North Woodstock
North Stonington

West Rutland
London
Greencastle
Hyde Park
Brookline
Lawrence
St-Lambert
Dracut
Gatineau
Cambridge
Bromont
Merrick
Arlington
Pickering
Sandgate
Bangor
Southampton
Camillus

5/30/2016 9:26 AM

NY
MA
NJ
NY
CA
MA
QC
ME
VT
ON
QC
NJ
NH
cT
VT
ON
IN
MA
MA
MA
QC
MA
QC
MA
QC
NY
MA
ON
VT
ME
ON
NY
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